
 

L  A  K  E

PD78468

DWELLING

TANK

LOT   A

LOT   B

PLA
N
       E

PP
32151

H
IG

H
W

AY
 N

O
. 3A     P

LA
N
 8528

D. L.         2636B

D. L.    2636A

K
 O

 O
 T E N A Y 

Remainder A

Plan  5593

Lot 1

Plan  8323

PUMP

116°42'30"W

116°42'30"W

116°43'0"W

4
9

°2
0

'0
"N

4
9

°2
0

'0
"N

WATER DISTRICT:       

PRECINCT:                   

LAND DISTRICT:          

LEGEND

Scale: 1:5,000

Point of Diversion:

Map Number:                

Pipe:  

The boundaries of the land to which this licence is appurtenant are shown thus:

NELSON

CRESTON

KOOTENAY

WR  5185

 

C.L.:

FILE:

131159 for C.L. 119471, in part

4004776

P.C.L. 27822  for PCL 25164

Permit over Crown Land:

Signature:  

Date:  6 August 2014 

 

   


